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Wiring band 180 A 25000 mm 9 mm 557650

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsbetriebsstrom
Lange

Breite

Starke

ET0303557
3479775576503
Erico

557650

5576 50

Verdrahtungsband

180A
25000mm
9mm
9mm

Wiring band 180 A 25000 mm 9 mm 557650 online kaufen
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